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16% 2.40

20%2.30

20x 2.35

20%2.40

24 x1.95 24x2.30

24 %210 24%2.35

' 24 x2.125 26%2.30

24x2.125 26 x1.95 26 x2.50 26% 2.35
TR-P1124-1 TR-P1053 TR-P1093 TR-P1132(A)

26 %1.95
26 x2.10 24 x1.95
26 x2.125 27 5%1.95 26 x1.95
26% 55/62 27.5%1.95 27.5%2.10 26 x2.0
TR-P1123 TR-P1226(A) TR-P1225 TR-P187

14 x1.75
20%13/8
20 x1.50
20 %2.125
26 x1.25 _
26 %1.50 20%1.75 12=2.125
26x2.0 24 %1.75 16%2.125

700x25C

TR-P1076 TR-W2023 TR-2051 TR-2052

12/14=1.75

12/14%2.125

16%1.75

16x2.125

18x2.125 12%2.125 12%2.40

20%1.75 16 %2.125 16% 2.40 24x1.95

20 %2.125 20 %2.125 20% 2.40 26x1.95
TR-2053 TR-2054 TR-2055 TR-2056

@



20=2.10
20x2.125

20=2.0

TR-2057

14%1.75
16x1.75
18%1.75
20=1.75
TR-2061

24x1.75

26=1.75

28%1.75

700=28C

T00=32C

700=35C
700=38C

TR-2065

28x1.75

TR-2069

TR-2058

28x1.75

TR-2062

29x2.25

TR-2066

28x1.75

TR-2070

TR-2059

12x1{2=2x1/4
16x1.95
18x1.95
20=1.95
24x1.95

TR-2063

TR-2067

20%1.95
24%1.85
26x1.95

TR-2071

28%1.75

TR-2060

TR-2064

TR-2068

TR-2072

24x=1.95
26x1.95

28%1.75
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1222125

14 x2.125
16 x2.125
18 =2.125
20%=2.125
24 x2.125
26 x2.125
TR-2073
24% 13/8
26= 13/8
700=23C
TR-2077
12x 2.125
16x2.125
20x 2.125
TR-2090
20=3.0
24 =2 125
24=3.0
24=4 114
26%1.95
26%2.40
26=3.0
29x3.0
TR-P1077

T00=23C

121/2=21/4

121/2=3.0

TR-2074

TR-2078

TR-P1068

TR-2091

24 x2.125
26 2,125

12x2.125
14 x2.125
16%2.125

20 %195
26 x1.85

TR-2075

122175
12%2.125
14x1.75
14 %2125
16 x1.75
16 %2.125
18 #2125
20 %1.75
20 %2125

TR-2079

12 1/2=21/4
14 x2.125
16 %2.125

TR-P1066

12x2:125

TR-2092

26 x2.50

TR-2076

12x1.75
12x2.125
142175
14 x2.125
16 %1.75
16 =2.125
18 x2.125
20 x1.75
20 %2.125

TR-2080

12112 =2 1/4
10=2

TR-P1237

12x2.125
12x1.75
16x1.75
20x1.75

TR-2093

\

@



255=50
10=2.125

280x65
12%2.125 10=2.0 12x2.125 255x60
TR-2094 TR-2095 TR-2096 TR-2097
255x=50
280x65
F 25560 "
16=2.125
16 =2.50
12x1.75 16 =3.0 16%2.125
14x1.75 18x2.125 16 =2.60
16x1.75 18 =x2.50 16=3.0
TR-2098 TR-2099 TR-2100 TR-2102

3.0-10T/L,P.R. 4/6/8

10x2.125 3.50-10 T/L, P.R_4/6/8
14x1.95 12x2.125 3.50-10 TIL, P.R. 4/6/8 90/90-12 T/L, P.R 54J/59.
TR-2103 TR-2104 TR-2105 TR-2106

2.50-1T T/T, P.R.4/6/B

3.0-10T/L, P.R. 4/6/8
3.50-10T/L, P.R. 4/6/8 90/90-10 T/L, P.R.50J/55J
90/90-12 T/L, P.R.54J/594 100/20-10 T/L, P.R.56J/61d 3.50-10T/L.P.R. 4/6/8

TR-21086-1 TR-2107 TR-2108 TR-2109
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2.50-17TT/T, P.R. 4/6/8 2.25-17TiT,PR. 4/6/8 3.25-16 T/T, PR. 4/6/8
2.50-18T/T, P.R. 4/6/8 2.50-17 T/T, P.R. 4/6/8 3.25-18 T/T.P.R_4/6/8
2.75-14 T/T, P.R. 4/6/8 2.50-18 T/T.P.R. 4/6/8 100/90-16 T/L, P.R.59P/65P

2.75-18TIT,P.R.4/6/8 2.75-18TIT.PR.4/6/8 =
3.00-187T/T,P.R. 4/6/8

TR-2110 TR-2111 TR-2112

2.25-1TTIT.P.R. 4/6/8
2.75-18TiT, P.R. 4/6/8

Blcycle

TUBE

bicyele

=—| (g ME
[, === ~

250-14T/T.PR. 4/6/8
27514 TIT,P.R.4/6/8

o v E.

AlV
TR-2114
250-147T/T, P.R. 4/6/8 f
27514 TIT.P.R._4/6/8 ﬁ
o v - b R/V

.0 L.I.

TR-2115



HUB-07 HUB-08 HUB-09

HUB-10 HUB-11 HUB-12



HUB-22 HUB-23 HUB-24



HUB-28 HUB-29 HUB-30

HUB-31 HUB-32

HUB-34 HUB-35 HUB-36
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HUB-37

HUB-40

HUB-43

HUB-41

HUB-44

HUB-39

HUB-42

HUB-45




SK-03 SK-04 SK-05

1057+
£ ha > A

! S T .
R U 5
1 q T !

i

5 A

e s EN e e o - - §
GAUGE d1 d2 B h - a°$02° | 7t P
156(#15) 1.80 5,  1.97~205 9*%, 37 ! 50 ®. g5 1.8 0.454
14G(#14) 1.97 %5, | 219~226 9%, 40 ! 60 2. o5 1.8 0.454
13G(#13) 2.25 %7, | 2.49~2.56 100, 46 1 60 ¥, 95 1.9 0.454
12G(#12) 2.50 %, | 2.79~2.86 | 10 %, 5.2 %! 65 0 100° 2.1 0.454
1G(#11) 2.88 G, 3.15~3.23 | 122, 58 0! 65 0 100° 2.3 0.577
10G(#10) 3.00 3,  3.47-356 | 1315, 65 91| 7.0 U, 100 2.6 0.635
9G(#9) 3.42 9, | 3.77~0.86 | 1470, | 7.0 %1 7.7 0. | 100 2.9 0.635
8G(#8) 3.85 G,  4.35~445 1570, 76 0! 117 U 100° 3.2 0.749

®

SPOKES LENGTH

60mm~310mm
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WH-26

WH-25
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WH-28

WH-27

WH-30

WH-29

WH-32

WH-31
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WH-34

WH-35 WH-36 WH-37

WH-38 WH-39 WH-40 WH-41

WH-42 WH-43 WH-44 WH-45



